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Company Name E
2
 Working Group 

Member 

Contact Information 

Department of Public Service Debra Labelle Debra.labelle@dps.ny.gov 

Central Hudson Amanda DiMaso ADiMaso@cenhud.com 

Con Edison Dave Westman westmand@coned.com 

Corning Gas Marie Husted mhusted@corninggas.com 

National Fuel Gas Evan Crahen crahene@natfuel.com 

National Grid Lisa Tallet Lisa.tallet@nationalgrid.com 

New York Electric & Gas Joni Fish-Gertz jjfishgertz@nyseg.com 

NYSERDA Jennifer Meissner Jennifer.meissner@nyserda.ny.gov 

Orange and Rockland Charmaine Cigliano ciglianoc@oru.com 

Rochester Electric & Gas Thomas O’Connor Thomas_oconnor@rge.com 

St. Lawrence Gas Phil St.Amand  pstamand@stlawrencegas.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


